Model Number Diag. Size Aspect Ratio
Overall Width
(A1)
Viewing Width
(A)
Overall Height
(B1)
Viewing Height
(B)
Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
Distance Between
Top and Bottom
Brackets (D1)
ER85WH1W-A1080P2 85" 2.35:1 82.9 78.2 38.0 33.3 2.4 1.6 35.8
ER96WH1W-A1080P2 96" 2.35:1 93.1 88.3 42.3 37.6 2.4 1.6 40.2
ER103WH1W-A1080P2 103" 2.35:1 99.5 94.8 45.0 40.3 2.4 1.6 42.9
ER115WH1W-A1080P2 115" 2.35:1 110.6 105.8 49.8 45.0 2.4 1.6 47.6
ER85WH1W-A1080P3 85" 2.35:1 82.9 78.2 38.0 33.3 2.4 1.6 35.8
ER103WH1W-A1080P3 103" 2.35:1 99.5 94.8 45.0 40.3 2.4 1.6 42.9
ER100WH1-A1080P3 100" 16:9 91.9 87.2 53.7 49.0 2.4 1.6 51.6
ER110WH1-A1080P3 110" 16:9 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6 56.5
ER120WH1-A1080P3 120" 16:9 109.3 104.6 63.5 58.8 2.4 1.6 61.4
ER135WH1-A1080P3 135" 16:9 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.2 2.4 1.6 68.7
ER150WH1-A1080P3 150" 16:9 135.4 130.7 78.3 73.6 2.4 1.6 76.2
ER96WH1W-A1080P3 96" 2.35:1 93.1 88.3 42.3 37.6 2.4 1.6 40.2
ER115WH1W-A1080P3 115" 2.35:1 110.6 105.8 49.8 45.0 2.4 1.6 47.6
ER85H1-WIDE 85" 2.35:1 82.9 78.2 38.0 33.3 2.4 1.6 35.8
ER96H1-WIDE 96" 2.35:1 93.1 88.3 42.3 37.6 2.4 1.6 40.2
ER103H1-WIDE 103" 2.35:1 99.5 94.8 45.0 40.3 2.4 1.6 42.9
ER100DHD3 100" 16:9 91.9 87.2 53.7 49.0 2.4 1.6 51.6
ER110DHD3 110" 16:9 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6 56.5
ER120DHD3 120" 16:9 109.3 104.6 63.5 58.8 2.4 1.6 61.4
ER135DHD3 135" 16:9 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.1 2.4 1.6 68.7
ER150DHD3 150" 16:9 135.4 130.7 78.3 73.6 2.4 1.6 76.2
ER114WX1 114" 16:10 100.7 96.0 64.7 60.0 2.4 1.6 63.0
ER85WH1-WIDE 85" 2.35:1 82.9 78.2 38.0 33.3 2.4 1.6 35.8
ER103WH1-WIDE 103" 2.35:1 99.5 94.8 45.0 40.3 2.4 1.6 42.9
Note: Data Error ±1"
Sable Frame Series Dimensions Table (Inches)
Unit: Inch
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products
with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite
Rev. 04282020-BR www.elitescreens.com
Model Number Diag. Size Aspect Ratio
Overall Width
(A1)
Viewing Width
(A)
Overall Height
(B1)
Viewing Height
(B)
Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
Distance Between
Top and Bottom
Brackets (D1)
ER85WH1W-A1080P2 85" 2.35:1 2106 1986 965 846 61 41 910
ER96WH1W-A1080P2 96" 2.35:1 2365 2243 1074 955 61 41 1020
ER103WH1W-A1080P2 103" 2.35:1 2527 2408 1143 1024 61 41 1089
ER115WH1W-A1080P2 115" 2.35:1 2809 2687 1265 1143 61 41 1209
ER85WH1W-A1080P3 85" 2.35:1 2106 1986 965 846 61 41 910
ER103WH1W-A1080P3 103" 2.35:1 2527 2408 1143 1024 61 41 1089
ER100WH1-A1080P3 100" 16:9 2334 2215 1364 1245 61 41 1310
ER110WH1-A1080P3 110" 16:9 2555 2436 1491 1369 61 41 1435
ER120WH1-A1080P3 120" 16:9 2776 2657 1613 1494 61 41 1559
ER135WH1-A1080P3 135" 16:9 3109 2990 1801 1681 61 41 1745
ER150WH1-A1080P3 150" 16:9 3439 3320 1989 1869 61 41 1935
ER96WH1W-A1080P3 96" 2.35:1 2365 2243 1074 955 61 41 1020
ER115WH1W-A1080P3 115" 2.35:1 2809 2687 1265 1143 61 41 1209
ER85H1-WIDE 85" 2.35:1 2106 1986 965 846 61 41 910
ER96H1-WIDE 96" 2.35:1 2365 2243 1074 955 61 41 1020
ER103H1-WIDE 103" 2.35:1 2527 2408 1143 1024 61 41 1089
ER100DHD3 100" 16:9 2334 2215 1364 1245 61 41 1311
ER110DHD3 110" 16:9 2555 2436 1491 1369 61 41 1435
ER120DHD3 120" 16:9 2776 2657 1613 1494 61 41 1560
ER135DHD3 135" 16:9 3109 2990 1801 1679 61 41 1745
ER150DHD3 150" 16:9 3439 3320 1989 1869 61 41 1935
ER114WX1 114" 16:10 2558 2438 1643 1524 61 41 1600
ER85WH1-WIDE 85" 2.35:1 2106 1986 965 846 61 41 910
ER103WH1-WIDE 103" 2.35:1 2527 2408 1143 1024 61 41 1089
Note: Data Error ±1"
Sable Frame Series Dimensions Table (mm)
Unit: mm
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products
with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite
Rev. 04282020-BR www.elitescreens.com